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Route

Composite Index
Europe

W. Mediterranean
E. Mediterranean
Black Sea

Red Sea

W. Africa

E. Africa

S. Africa

N. Africa

W. America

E. America

W. South America
E. South America
Middle East

India& Pakistan
Thailand& Vietnam
Singapore& Malaysia

Philippines

Australia& New
7ealand

W. Japan
E. Japan

Previous Index
(2026-02-06)

827.23
947.96
1309.16
1073.02
1117.63
1171.33
792.27
768.59
1366.38
1271.37
1071.29
863.20
394.63
776.53
517.74
920.09
765.21
1054.47
59.54
1067.51
257.96
196.66

Current Index
(2026-02-13)

827.49
923.03
1301.28
1037.77
1075.76
1244.79
805.23
766.68
1323.91
1193.59
1056.07
863.51
536.28
781981
587.44
993.01
780.23
1062.68
59.99
977.33
260.42
196.66

Weekly
Growth(%)

0.03%
-2.63%
-0.60%
-3.29%
-3.75%
6.27%
1.64%
-0.25%
-3.11%
-6.12%
-1.42%
0.04%
35.89%
-4.72%
13.46%
7.93%
1.96%
0.78%
0.76%
-8.45%
0.95%
0.00%
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